Product Information
VEGALOG 571 processing system
in out
Level and Pressure
on onon
PC
on
VEGALOG

Safety barrier type145
23
Order code
6 Order code
6.1 Central unit with interface RS 232
CPU (15) - card for max. 15 measuring points LOG571CPU.B
CPU (30) - card for max. 30 measuring points LOG571CPU.C
CPU (60) - card for max. 60 measuring points LOG571CPU.D
CPU (255) -card for max. 255 measuring points LOG571CPU.E
Input cards
EA-card Input card for connection of max. 10 sensors
with analog signal transmission (current, active or passive) LOG571EA.
EV-card Input card for connection of max. 15 sensors
with digital signal transmission (VBUS) LOG571EV.
Output cards
AA-card Output card with 10 analog current outputs LOG571AA.
AR-card Output card with 10 relay outputs (spdt) LOG571AR.
AT-card Output card with 10 transistor outputs LOG571AT.
AD-card Output card for connection of max. 2 x 15
VEGADIS 174 indicating instruments LOG571AD.
6.2 Carrier BGT LOG 571
19"-carrier for mounting in 19"-racks and housings LOG571BT.M
6.3 Module VEGALOG 571
For mounting in carrier BGT LOG 571
Connection
A. Wire-Wrap, standard connection 1,0 mm x 1,0 mm